Moraine Chandelier Multi-Tier | 12-Light | Clear Glass | Cylinder Shade 52759CPZLED
©� 2026 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications/Qualifications
Prop65 Yes
Location Rating Dry
kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions
Height 27.5"
Overall Height 66.75"
Weight 15.84 LBS
Canopy Width 8"
Canopy Depth 1.75"
Electrical
Input Voltage 120 V
Supply Wire (Degrees) 75
Light Source
Light Source Integrated LED
Lamp Included Integrated
# Of Bulbs/LED Modules 12
Max Or Nominal Watt 55 W
Lamp Type Integrated
Socket Type Integrated LED
Dimmable Yes
Photometrics
Color Temperature Range 3000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 90
Delivered Lumens 4410 L
Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt) 80.1
Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior Interior Product
Mounting Weight 12.36 LBS
Lead Wire Length 144
Wire Connectors Wire Nuts
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES
Housing/Glass
Primary Material Steel
Shade Description Cylinder Shade
Shade Dimensions 1.75"DIA X 5.75"H
Max Stem Tilt 90 °
Product/Ordering Information
Sku 52759CPZLED
Finish Champagne Bronze™
UPC 783927068628
Finishes
Black
Champagne Bronze™
Polished Nickel
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
52757BKLED 52757CPZLED 52757PNLED
52758BKLED 52758CPZLED 52758PNLED
Kichler.com 1